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J N S A E W
Felt Add-On Screen – 
Worksurface-Mounted

This screen mounts directly on top of a worksurface to add acoustical and tackable 
surface, create seated privacy and space division at various heights in a workstation.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 felt screen and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Worksurfaces.

Width

Datum 
Height

Datum Height 
 

42, 51, 57

Width 
 

18, 21, 24, 27, 30, 
33, 36, 39, 42, 45, 
48, 51, 54, 57, 60, 
63, 66, 69, 72, 75, 
78, 81, 84

Width Reduction 
for Lateral 
Application

S  Standard Width

Corner Detail 
 

R  Radius

Felt Finish 
 

Loft

Stitches Finish 
 

C  Carbon 
Coordinate

E  Shale Coordinate

G  Carrara 
Coordinate

M  Umber 
Coordinate

Mounting 
Hardware Finish 

Foundation

Mica

Accent

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

JNSAEW 51 24 S R RB11 C 74

DIMENSIONS  DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING INCHES / MM PRICING

 H W  H W

 42 / 1067 18 / 457 295 51 / 1295 18 / 457 367
 42 / 1067 21 / 533 314 51 / 1295 21 / 533 398
 42 / 1067 24 / 610 337 51 / 1295 24 / 610 432
 42 / 1067 27 / 686 358 51 / 1295 27 / 686 465
 42 / 1067 30 / 762 377 51 / 1295 30 / 762 498
 42 / 1067 36 / 838 419 51 / 1295 36 / 838 550
 42 / 1067 36 / 914 437 51 / 1295 36 / 914 583
 42 / 1067 39 / 991 461 51 / 1295 39 / 991 615
 42 / 1067 42 / 1067 481 51 / 1295 42 / 1067 648
 42 / 1067 45 / 1143 503 51 / 1295 45 / 1143 684
 42 / 1067 48 / 1219 523 51 / 1295 48 / 1219 716
 42 / 1067 51 / 1295 560 51 / 1295 51 / 1295 767
 42 / 1067 54 / 1372 583 51 / 1295 54 / 1372 800
 42 / 1067 57 / 1448 606 51 / 1295 57 / 1448 834
 42 / 1067 60 / 1524 628 51 / 1295 60 / 1524 868
 42 / 1067 63 / 1600 647 51 / 1295 63 / 1600 899
 42 / 1067 66 / 1676 670 51 / 1295 66 / 1676 935
 42 / 1067 69 / 1753 708 51 / 1295 69 / 1753 985
 42 / 1067 72 / 1829 730 51 / 1295 72 / 1829 1019
 42 / 1067 75 / 1905 751 51 / 1295 75 / 1905 1051
 42 / 1067 78 / 1981 770 51 / 1295 78 / 1981 1084
 42 / 1067 81 / 2057 794 51 / 1295 81 / 2057 1120
 42 / 1067 84 / 2134 814 51 / 1295 84 / 2134 1151
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J N S A E W
Felt Add-On Screen – 

Worksurface-Mounted (Continued)
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

 H W

  57 / 1448 18 / 457 417
 57 / 1448 21 / 533 455
 57 / 1448 24 / 610 497
 57 / 1448 27 / 686 540
 57 / 1448 30 / 762 580
 57 / 1448 36 / 838 638
 57 / 1448 36 / 914 678
 57 / 1448 39 / 991 722
 57 / 1448 42 / 1067 763
 57 / 1448 45 / 1143 805
 57 / 1448 48 / 1219 845
 57 / 1448 51 / 1295 904
 57 / 1448 54 / 1372 944
 57 / 1448 57 / 1448 986
 57 / 1448 60 / 1524 1028
 57 / 1448 63 / 1600 1069
 57 / 1448 66 / 1676 1110
 57 / 1448 69 / 1753 1170
 57 / 1448 72 / 1829 1211
 57 / 1448 75 / 1905 1252
 57 / 1448 78 / 1981 1294
 57 / 1448 81 / 2057 1335
 57 / 1448 84 / 2134 1376


